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Fixing bushing
Threaded tube
Washer
Rubber
O ring
Base
Body
Cartridge
Screw nut
Decoration cover
Handle base
Inner hex screw
Decoration rubber
Handle bar
O ring
Aerator
Flexible hose
Flexible hose

Typgodkännande 
nr: 1354

23-0960-TH1

Colour
Original 
Sand 
Amber 
Shadow

Art no
10200 
10206 
10207 
10208

RSK
8277855
8277856
8277857
8277858

Colour
Classic 
Rust
Scrap
Coal

Art no
10209
12200
12201
12202

RSK
8275718
8278135
8278136
8278133


